
RESIDENTIAL SANITATION ASSESSMENT FEES 
   Existing Customers – Prorated Fees 

The full annual assessment fee of $508 applies after December 10   
 

                                                      From One to Two 95-Gallon 
       Garbage Carts  
One Recycling Roll Cart 

  ($25 fee per cart additional)  
 
                193.00 

 
  
176.92 

 
 

160.83 
 
 

144.75 
 
 

128.67 
 
 

112.58 
 
                       

              96.50 
 
 
 

80.42 
 
 

     64.33 
 
      
    48.25 
 
 
    32.16 
 

16.08 
193.00 

     From One to Two 95-Gallon    
              Garbage Carts 
      Two Recycling Roll Carts   
     ($25 fee per cart additional) 
 

2218.00 
 
 

199.83 
 
 

181.66 
 

 
163.50 

 
 

145.33 
 
 

127.16 
 
 

109.00 
 
 

90.83 
 
 

72.67 
 
 

54.50 
 
 

36.33 
 

18.17 
218.00 

Month Requested 

 
 

January 
 
 

February 

 
  March 

 
  April 

 
  May 

 
  June 

 
  July 

 
 August 

 
September 

 
October 

 
 

November 

December 1-10 
December 11-31 

 
 


