



## **RESIDENTIAL SANITATION ASSESSMENT FEES**

## Existing Customers – Prorated Fees The full annual assessment fee of \$508 applies after December 10

Month Requested	From One to Two 95-Gallon Garbage Carts One Recycling Roll Cart (\$25 fee per cart additional)	From One to Two 95-Gallon Garbage Carts Two Recycling Roll Carts (\$25 fee per cart additional)
January	193.00	218.00
February	176.92	199.83
March	160.83	181.66
April	144.75	163.50
Мау	128.67	145.33
June	112.58	127.16
July	96.50	109.00
August	80.42	90.83
September	64.33	72.67
October	48.25	54.50
November	32.16	36.33
December 1-10 December 11-31	16.08 193.00	18.17 218.00